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VIl Lemon Trail Santomera
Distancia 21k (21000 m) - 22-01-2023

Clasificacién General

Nombre

M35

BETETA MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
ANIORTE ESCLAPEZ, TOMAS
COCKINGS, ANTHONY

M35

GARCIA VICENTE, PRESENTACION

M40

CORDOBA VALERA, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
FEREZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO

M40

SERRANO MARTINEZ, VERONICA
CANOVAS, PAQUI
MENARGUEZ LOPEZ, PATRICIA

M45

BASTIDA GARCIA, RAUL
MARCO SERRANO, DANIEL
LORCA GARCIA, RAUL

M45

SANCHEZ PEREZ, ESTHER
MAYOR ROMERO, MARIA JOSE
RUBIO ROMERO, TONY

M50

BOLARIN DIAZ, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
SANZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

M50

MARTINEZ CARBONELL, PILAR
MARTINEZ PEREZ, ISABEL CARMEN
TOMAS ALEMAN, MONICA

M35
M35
M35

M35

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45

M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50

M50
M50
M50

Categoria
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PC Club

1 FLAMA TRAIL
2 LAVARA TRAIL

3 RIDELAND

100% TRAIL MURCIA

A.D. SANTOMERA RUNNING

2  CLUB CHOTACABRAS

3 DEMECASAS PASICO A PASICO ORIHUELA

1 C.A NOGALTE - HOGAR PUERTO LUMBREF
2  C.A.FONDISTAS YECLA

3 C.AVEGAFIBRA

1 CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE
2  AD.LLANO DE BRUJAS

3 GRUPO ALCARAZ

1 ALHAMA COYM
2 PAN MORENO COSTERA SUR

3 - NINGUNO/INDEPENDIENTE -

2  C.A.NOGALTE - HOGAR PUERTO LUMBREF

3 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

Tiempo

01:47:51
01:50:52
01:53:25

02:19:19

01:42:48
01:49:09
01:49:50

02:14:02
02:25:45
02:27:41

01:42:48
01:43:40
01:45:21

02:14:23
02:15:33
02:30:07

01:48:11
01:53:41
01:57:43

02:31:52
02:33:49
02:36:35

Ritmo

05:08
05:16
05:24

06:38

04:53
05:11
05:13

06:22
06:56
07:01

04:53
04:56
05:01

06:23
06:27
07:08

05:09
05:24
05:36

07:13
07:19
07:27
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VIl Lemon Trail Santomera

Distancia 21k (21000 m) - 22-01-2023

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre

42
50
91

182
189

44
48
76

167

89
134
183

13
29

149
196

144

GENERAL FEMENINO

64

M55

100 LOPEZ NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
51 ESCUDERO REDONDO, JUAN
32 CARRASCO ROMERO, ANGEL

M55

83 GUTIERREZ NAVARRO, MARIA TERESA
29 CANOVAS ALCARAZ, MARIA JOSE

M60

161 ORTIZ GARCIA-VASO, CARLOS
216 VEGARA MARTINEZ, JOSE RAMON
64 GARCIA BELMONTE, JUAN FRANCISCO

M60

16 BELDA RICO, MILAGRO

M65

119 MARTINEZ ASIS, JOSE ANTONIO
179 RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ALBERTO
160 ORTIZ AROCA, MARIANO

SENIOR

70 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ABEL
87 HERRERO HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
227 ZAPATEIRO ZAPATA, CRISTIAN ENRIQUE

SENIOR

113 MANZANARES CAMACHO, MELANIA
97 LOPEZ GIMENEZ, PATRICIA

SUB23

146 MONDEJAR NAVARRO, AIMAR

204 SERRANO MARTINEZ, VERONICA

Categoria

M55
M55
M55

M55
M55

M60
M60
M60

M60

M65
M65
M65

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR

SUB23

M40

S PC Club

H 2 EMSASANRUN

3 C.A LAS TORRES DE COTILLAS

M 1 DEMECASAS PASICO A PASICO ORIHUELA

M 2 C.A TORRE PACHECO

H 1 C.A CUATRO SANTOS
2  DEMECASAS PASICO A PASICO ORIHUELA

H 3 MIMETA 42K

M 1 COMEMILLAS

1 GR2012
H 2 VISTAALEGRE TRAIL

H 3 PORTAZGO TRAIL

H 1 FONDISTAS YECLA
2  PAN MORENO COSTERA SUR

H 3 TRINATURAL ADM

M 1 COMEMILLAS

H 1  CLINICA VETERINARIA LA ALCAYNA

Tiempo

02:05:40
02:09:04
02:19:59

02:57:54
03:07:37

02:06:18
02:06:44
02:16:31

02:46:21

02:19:47
02:28:55
03:00:55

01:47:06
01:50:50
01:58:37

02:36:35
03:40:29

02:34:05

02:14:02

Ritmo

05:59
06:08
06:39

08:28
08:56

06:00
06:02
06:30

07:55

06:39
07:05
08:36

05:06
05:16
05:38

07:27
10:29

07:20

06:22



C' VIl Lemon Trail Santomera
Distancia 21k (21000 m) - 22-01-2023
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
67 197 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ESTHER M45 M 1 CLUBKAMPAMENTO BASE 02:14:23 06:23
69 135 MAYOR ROMERO, MARIA JOSE M45 M 2  AD.LLANO DE BRUJAS 02:15:33 06:27
GENERAL MASCULINO

1 15 BASTIDA GARCIA, RAUL M45 H 1 C.A NOGALTE-HOGARPUERTO LUMBREF  01:42:48 04:53
2 230 CORDOBA VALERA, ALEJANDRO M40 H 1 01:42:48 04:53
3 115 MARCO SERRANO, DANIEL M45 H 2 C.A FONDISTAS YECLA 01:43:40 04:56

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO

6 187 RUIZHERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO M45 H VIRUS TRAIL RUNNING 01:46:50 05:05
12 53 FEREZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO M40 H A.D. SANTOMERA RUNNING 01:49:50 05:13
37 91 JIMENO MOUZO, HECTOR M40 H 9 C.D.LOSLEONES DEL TRAIL 02:01:58 05:48
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